
mobiLe cantiLever Dispensers | STAINLESS STEEL

• Open on three sides cantilever dispensing is easier to load, provides
flexible storage and is a lighter design for easy transport

• Spring tension keeps trays and racks at the proper height for 
dispensing to minimize back strain

• Adjusting height level is easy and convenient. Simply detach 
and attach springs as needed 

• Handy platform base stores used or empty trays or racks for 
added storage

• variety of single and double platform dispensers to fit popular 
size trays and racks

• All 4” swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy maneuverability. 
• Stainless steel construction increases durability
• Stainless steel material is easy to clean and sanitize
• corner bumpers protects walls and furnishings

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) - 4 ea. swivel, 2 ea. w/brakes, extra-load. Field adjustable spring tension.
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Model
Accommodates 

Tray Size

Overall Size

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

Single Platform

814 12" x 22" (305 x 559) 23-1/2"
(567

32-1/2"
826

36-1/2"
927) 113 (51.4) 17 (.48)

816 10" x 20" (254 x 508) 23-1/2"
(567

32-1/2"
826

36-1/2"
927) 111 (50.4) 15.8 (.61)

818 14" x 18" (356 x 457) 23-1/2"
(567

26-1/2"
673

36-1/2"
927) 112 (50.8) 18.4 (.71)

819 15" x 20" (381 x 508) 23-1/2"
(567

26-1/2"
673

36-1/2"
927) 113 (51.3) 18.4 (.71)

820 20" x 20" (508 x 508) 23-1/2"
(567

31-1/2"
800

36-1/2"
927) 154 (69.9) 24.4 (.75)

Double Platform

2814 12" x 22" (305 x 559) 24-1/4" 
(616

47"
1194

36-1/2"
927) 224 (101.8) 63.8 (1.8)

2816 10" x 20" (254 x 508) 24-1/4" 
(616

47"
1194

36-1/2"
927) 220 (100) 63.8 (1.8)

2818 14" x 18" (356 x 457) 27-1/4"
(692

47"
1194

36-1/2"
927) 222 (100.9) 63.8 (1.8)

2819 15" x 20" (381 x 508) 27-1/4"
(692

47"
1194

36-1/2"
927) 225 (102.3) 63.8 (1.8)

2820 20" x 20" (508 x 508) 32-1/4"
(819

47"
1194

36-1/2"
927) 226 (102.7) 63.8 (1.8)

Freight class: 92.5
ships in: 6days or less!

This cantilever dispenser conveniently and ergonomically
distributes trays to your customers. 

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

ACCESSORIES:
• Top mounted silverware cylinder holder rack
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