



MOBILE CANTILEVER DISPENSERS | STAINLESS STEEL

This cantilever dispenser conveniently and ergonomically distributes trays to your customers.

- Open on three sides cantilever dispensing is easier to load, provides flexible storage and is a lighter design for easy transport
- Spring tension keeps trays and racks at the proper height for dispensing to minimize back strain
- Adjusting height level is easy and convenient. Simply detach and attach springs as needed
- Handy platform base stores used or empty trays or racks for added storage
- Variety of single and double platform dispensers to fit popular size trays and racks
- All 4" swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy maneuverability.
- Stainless steel construction increases durability
- · Stainless steel material is easy to clean and sanitize
- Corner bumpers protects walls and furnishings

ACCESSORIES:

• Top mounted silverware cylinder holder rack





Model	Accommodates Tray Size	Overall Size				
		W	L	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
gle Platform						
814	12" x 22" (305 x 559)	23-1/2" (567	32-1/2" 826	36-1/2" 927)	113 (51.4)	17 (.48)
816	10" x 20" (254 x 508)	23-1/2" (567	32-1/2" 826	36-1/2" 927)	111 (50.4)	15.8 (.61)
818	14" x 18" (356 x 457)	23-1/2" (567	26-1/2" 673	36-1/2" 927)	112 (50.8)	18.4 (.71)
819	15" x 20" (381 x 508)	23-1/2" (567	26-1/2" 673	36-1/2" 927)	113 (51.3)	18.4 (.71)
820	20" x 20" (508 x 508)	23-1/2" (567	31-1/2" 800	36-1/2" 927)	154 (69.9)	24.4 (.75)
uble Platform						
2814	12" x 22" (305 x 559)	24-1/4" (616	47" 1194	36-1/2" 927)	224 (101.8)	63.8 (1.8)
2816	10" x 20" (254 x 508)	24-1/4" (616	47" 1194	36-1/2" 927)	220 (100)	63.8 (1.8)
2818	14" x 18" (356 x 457)	27-1/4" (692	47" 1194	36-1/2" 927)	222 (100.9)	63.8 (1.8)
2819	15" x 20" (381 x 508)	27-1/4" (692	47" 1194	36-1/2" 927)	225 (102.3)	63.8 (1.8)
2820	20" x 20" (508 x 508)	32-1/4" (819	47" 1194	36-1/2" 927)	226 (102.7)	63.8 (1.8)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide® Casters: 4"(102) - 4 ea. swivel, 2 ea. w/brakes, extra-load. Field adjustable spring tension.